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$1,000,000+ 1 4 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 10%

$750,000 - $999,999 1 4 $750,000 $1,750,000 18%

$500,000 - $749,999 2 8 $1,000,000 $2,750,000 28%

$380,000 -$499,999 3 12 $1,140,000 $3,890,000 39%

$250,000 - $379,999 5 20 $1,250,000 $5,140,000 51%

$190,000 - $249,999 8 32 $1,520,000 $6,660,000 67%

$130,000 - $189,999 10 40 $1,300,000 $7,960,000 80%

$63,000 - $129,999 12 48 $756,000 $8,716,000 87%

$25,000 - $62,999 12 48 $300,000 $9,016,000 90%

Under $25,000 78 314 $984,000 $10,000,000 100%
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Skywalker Anakin Padme

Dunphy Phil Claire

Ricardo Lucy Ricky

Addams Gomez Morticia

Belcher Bob Linda

Organa Bail Breha

Lars Owen Beru

Tudor Arthur Catherine
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Hint: This plan needs to start 
prior to the final report delivery.
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$150,000 1 2 $150,000

$75,000 1 2 $75,000

$50,000 2 6 $100,000

$25,000 6 18 $150,000

$75,000 10 32 $750,000

$50,000 20 80 $1,000,000

$25,000 40 160 $1,000,000

$1,000 80 360 $80,000

$500 160 640 $80,000
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Schedule a visit

• Be brief

• Be prepared for objections 

and push back
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